Bundeswettkampf
Bundesentscheid am 01.08.1993 in Trier

Platz

Jugendfeuerwehr

1 Dannenbdttel

2 Homberg-Muhlhausen
3 Schallstadt

4 Stemwede-Haldem
5 Adenbuittel

6 Dassendorf

7 Ernst

8 Oberdorla

9 Hinfelde-Kirberg

9 Schénberg

11 Reinheim

12 Markelfingen

12 Hasborn-Dautweiler
12 Oberneukirchen

15 Grabow

16 Stemwede-Drohne
16 Uhyst 1

18 WohImirstedt

19 Uelitz
20 Bremen-Lehesterdeich
21 Allerstedt
22 Rudesheim
23 Wankendorf
24 Berlin-Lichtenrade
25 Hamburg-Hohendeich
26 Bruchmiuhle
27 Bremen-Schonebeck
28 Westhausen
29 Hamburg-Sasel
30 Uhyst 2
31 Schulzendorf

Tschechien

Bundesland
Niedersachsen
Hessen
Baden-Wurttemberg
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Niedersachsen
Schleswig-Holstein
Rheinland-Pfalz
Tharingen

Hessen

Bayern

Saarland
Baden-Wurttemberg
Saarland

Bayern
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Bremen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Rheinland-Pfalz
Schleswig-Holstein
Berlin

Hamburg
Brandenburg
Bremen

Tharingen

Hamburg

Sachsen
Brandenburg

Tscheschische Repuplik

Punkte
1009,0
1008,0
1003,0

996,0
995,5
989,0
985,0
984,0
981,0
981,0
979,0
978,0
978,0
978,0
975,0
974,0
974,0
960,0
957,0
944,0
939,0
937,0
928,0
918,0
914,0
909,0
905,0
896,0
893,0
843,0
824,0

922,0



